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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 AMANA RAHIM RAHIM C K (FTHR) CHAKKALACKAL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

2 27/01/2026 FATHIMA M M MAITHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHUKUNNEL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

3 27/01/2026 SHIBU V D DEVASIA (FTHR) 352/
VADAKKEKARAYIL, 

MULLARINGAD, 
VANNAPURAM, 
MULLARINGAD, 

685607, Thodupuzha

  

4 27/01/2026 SEBI THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 178/MAMKUDIYIL, 
MULLARINGAD, 
VANNAPURAM, 

Mullaringad, 685607, 
Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 Rajesh Tom V C Thomas (FTHR) 1/172, Varickamakkal, 
Muttom, Muttom, 
Muttom, 685587, 

Thodupuzha

  

6 27/01/2026 JOICE AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE (FTHR) THENGUMMOOTTIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

7 27/01/2026 MANYA C K K P CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

9/9 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

8 27/01/2026 MARIYAMMA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MUKALEL, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

9 27/01/2026 SWAPNA P MOHAN ARUNKUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA, 685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

10 27/01/2026 ALBY CLETUS CLETUS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKUNNEL, 
KODIKULAM, 

KODUVELY P O, 
NEYYASSERY, 
685581, IDUKKI

  

11 27/01/2026 ALAN JOMY JOMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

13/151 
THOTTUPURATHU, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 MARY MATHEW MATHEW OUSEPH 
(HSBN)

KARAMEL, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

13 27/01/2026 MATHEWKUTTY 
MARTIN

MARTIN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THUNDIYIL, 
OTTALLOOR, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
OTTALLOOR, 685586, 

THODUPUZHA

  

14 27/01/2026 JOSEPH THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) MUKALEL, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

15 27/01/2026 KADEEJA HASSAN HASSAN (HSBN) 02/113-A 
PULLAYIKKATTU, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

16 27/01/2026 MANU JOY JOY T U (FTHR) 14/64-A 
THLAIKATTU, 
VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

17 27/01/2026 REHNA SHAJI P K SHAJI (FTHR) 1/372-A 
PURAMADATHIL, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

18 27/01/2026 ABEL ANTO ANTO V C (FTHR) VALIYAKULATHIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O 

KALAYANTHANI, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

19 27/01/2026 SANJAI SIJO SIJO THOMAS (FTHR) MATTATHIL, EAST 
KALOOR, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
EAST KALOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

20 27/01/2026 MANJU K M ABYRAJ (HSBN) 2/12 A 
MOONNUKANDATHIL, 

THONDIKKUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

21 27/01/2026 SATHEESH SATHYAN SATHYAN N P (FTHR) NEERAMPLACKAL, 
CHITTOOR, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM 

P O, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

22 27/01/2026 NIZAR K P PAREED (FTHR) KOTHAYIKUNNEL, 
EDAVETTY, 
EDAVETTY, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

23 27/01/2026 PARVATHY S HARIKRISHNAN C R 
(HSBN)

chakkaparambil house, 
kanjiramattom, 

thodupuzha, thodupuzha 
east p o, 685585, 

thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

24 27/01/2026 SHAMNA ISMAIL ISMAIL IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

2/203 ELLICKAL, 
CHILAVU, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
CHILAVU P O, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

25 27/01/2026 REJANI 
KRISHNAKUMAR

KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

MATHALIPARAYIL, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

685586, 
THODUPUZHA

  

26 27/01/2026 Reju P D DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

09/142,PANAMTHANATHU, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

27 27/01/2026 SHAHLA V S MUHAMMAD 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KAVUNKAL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

28 27/01/2026 ANJALY HARIHARAN HARIHARAN (FTHR) 14/135, 
MANAYATHAZHATHU, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
KARIMKUNNAM, 

VADAKKUMMURI, 
685586, 

THODUPUZHA

  

29 27/01/2026 ANNA BABY BABY M V (FTHR) VADASSERIL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 Ambily Shaju Akhil MS (HSBN) Mankuzhiyil, 10/260, 
Njaralampuzha, 

Velliyamattom, Kanjar, 
685590, Thodupuzha

  

31 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH 
KRISHNAKUMAR

KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MATHALIPARAYIL, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

685586, 
THODUPUZHA

  

32 27/01/2026 RIYA ANN JIJO JIJO P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PALAMATTAM, 
CHITTOOR, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

33 27/01/2026 ACHAMMA K 
VARGHESE 

MATHEW (HSBN) 13/438 
MUDAPOTHANAL, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

34 27/01/2026 AJITH 
KRISHNAKUMAR

KRISHNAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

MATHALIPARAYIL, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

685586, 
THODUPUZHA

  

35 27/01/2026 THANKAMMA BHASKARAN (HSBN) 08/189 
MADHAVAPPILLIL, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

VANNAPPURAM P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

36 27/01/2026 JAMSHIYA O N Nazer Sodhik (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

37 27/01/2026 TEJI O J MANOJ K R (HSBN) 13/106-C 
KAIPPAKUDATH, 

VAZHITHALA, 
MANAKKAD, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

38 27/01/2026 RASHEED LAILA (WIFE) KALAPPURACKAL, 
PAREKAVALA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

39 27/01/2026 AMEENA SHAJI SHAJI A A (FTHR) ALUMKALAYIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

40 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
MADHU 

MADHU KESAVAN 
(FTHR)

CHENNAPPARAYIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

41 27/01/2026 ANAND KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

ILLITHARA, 
EDAVETTY, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

42 27/01/2026 SOMINI AUGUSTHY AUGUSTHY P A 
(HSBN)

Palamparambil house, 
Thodupuzha East, 

karikode, Thodupuzha 
East, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

43 27/01/2026 MANOJ K R RAMAN (FTHR) 13/106-C 
KAIPPAKUDATH, 

VAZHITHALA, 
MANAKKAD, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

44 27/01/2026 SONIYA MOL P R RAJESH (HSBN) 154,PAYIPPATTU, 
KURUVAKKAYAM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

PANNIMATTOM, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

45 27/01/2026 Ayona Sabu Sabu Joseph (FTHR) Cheriyil House, House 
No 83 C, Kolani, 

Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  

46 27/01/2026 RAJAPPAN KUMAR (FTHR) 312/01,Puthenveettil, 
Elamdesom, 

Velliyamattom, 
Elamdesom P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

47 27/01/2026 ANANDHU 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ILLITHARA, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

48 27/01/2026 Nisha SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 12/240/A, 
ACHARUKUDIYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

49 27/01/2026 IRFANA NISAM NISSAMUDHEEN K H 
(FTHR)

KANDATHINKARA, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

50 27/01/2026 SANTHOSH K N NARAYANAN (FTHR) KUMMANNADATH 
HOUSE, 

SETTILMENT, 
VANNAPURAM, 

MULLARINGADU, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

51 27/01/2026 NIYAS V JALEEL Abdul Jaleel 
Muhammed Ibrahim 

(FTHR)

Vellooparambil, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannuur, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

52 27/01/2026 SHERLY JACOB JACOB M M (HSBN) MARIYIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

53 27/01/2026 AJITH MANOJ MANOJ RAJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

Panackapathalil, 
Kallippara, 

Vannappuram, 
Mundanmudi, 685607, 

Thodupuzha

  

54 27/01/2026 ALEESA SUNI SUNI JOSEPH (FTHR) Chamakkalayil, 
Poomala, 

Velliyamattom, 
Koovakandom, 685588, 

Thodupuzha

  

55 27/01/2026 OMANA C N SUKUMARAN (HSBN) ATTUPURATHU, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

56 27/01/2026 REMA Rajappan (HSBN) 312/01,Puthenveettil, 
Elamdesom, 

Velliyamattom, 
Elamdesom P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

57 27/01/2026 SHAKEELA SALIM SALIM E M (HSBN) EENTHUNKAL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

58 27/01/2026 NINI AUGUSTHY AUGUSTHY P A 
(FTHR)

Palamparambil House, 
Thodupuzha, Karikode, 

Thodupuzha East, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

59 27/01/2026 Usha Rajan Rajan N K (HSBN) Nirappel House, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Thodupuzha, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

685585, Thodupuzha

  

60 27/01/2026 TANY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH K N 
(HSBN)

KUMMANNADATH 
HOUSE, 

SETTILMENT, 
VANNAPURAM, 

MULLARINGADU, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

61 27/01/2026 FAREEDHA K NAZER ABDUL NAZER K H 
(FTHR)

KOMBANAPARAMBIL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

62 27/01/2026 RENI J JOSEPH O J (HSBN) ONAYATTUKUZHIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CRICKET STADIUM, 
KARIKKODE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM 
P O, 685585, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

63 27/01/2026 Niyas V Jaleel Abduljaleel 
Muhammedibrahim 

(FTHR)

Velluparambil, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

64 27/01/2026 A N RAJAPPAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) ANJILICHUVATTIL, 
ODIYAPARA, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

65 27/01/2026 Ancy Stephen Sabu Joseph (HSBN) Cheriyil House, House 
No 83C, Kolani, 

Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  

66 27/01/2026 DILMIYA TOMY TOMY IGNATIOUS 
(FTHR)

PUTHETTU, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM P 
O, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

67 27/01/2026 Beena Chacko Chacko (FTHR) 34/606, Kribas Bhavan, 
Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  

68 27/01/2026 JACOB M M MATHAI (FTHR) MARIYIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

69 27/01/2026 SINAN SUNEER SUNEER M B (FTHR) 4/98 
MANGALASHERIYIL, 

KOTHAKUTHY, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

70 27/01/2026 JINESH SIVAN SIVAN (FTHR) 19/253 
MANGATTUPARAM, 

KEERIKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST, 
685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

71 27/01/2026 AMINABEEVI S SIBU ABDUL 
HAMEED (FTHR)

OTTAYIL, 
MANGATTUKAVALA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

72 27/01/2026 MARIAKUTTY DEVASSY (FTHR) 02/95-A 
THURUTHUMMEKUDY 
HOUSE, KODUVELY, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KODUVELY P O, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

73 27/01/2026 P R Jayalakshmi REJU P D (FTHR) 09/142,PANAMTHANATHU, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

74 27/01/2026 ALEENA SOJAN SOJAN (FTHR) MARAMKUZHIYIL, 
VELLELLU, 

VANNAPURAM, 
PULICKATHOTTY, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

75 27/01/2026 ADIL HAMEED HAMEED IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

2/204 ELLICKAL, 
CHILAVU, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
CHILAVU P O, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

76 27/01/2026 MERIN BABY Rosily Baby (MTHR) MADATHUMKUDIYIL, 
KALIYAR P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

77 27/01/2026 GIGI C J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) CHENGANAMATTATHIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

78 27/01/2026 Manju K Krishnan Sunil M K (HSBN) Randuplackal, Arikuzha, 
Manakkad, Arikuzha, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  

79 27/01/2026 K P ISMAIL PAREETH (FTHR) KANDATHINKARAYIL, 
KEERIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

80 27/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR C k KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHENGANAMATTATHIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

81 27/01/2026 Rathi Santhosh Santhosh Gangadharan 
(HSBN)

Kulathinal, 
Pannimattom, 
Pannimattom, 

Pannimattom, 685588, 
Thodupuzha

  

82 27/01/2026 ELSAMMA P J MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

MARY MATHA 
CONVENT RAJAGIRI, 

VELLALLU, 
VANNAPURAM, 

PULICKATHOTTY, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 AISHA P M FAISAL (HSBN) 04/434/
KALAPURACKAL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

84 27/01/2026 CHITHRA P V VINOD P N (FTHR) PULIANMACKAL, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

85 27/01/2026 SHAHANA HALEEL HALEEL K K (FTHR) KANDATHINKARA, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

86 27/01/2026 Chinnamma YOHANNAN (HSBN) 52 
KALLEKAVUNKAL, 

ELAMDESAM, 
ALACODE, 

ELAMDESAM, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

87 27/01/2026 RETHI SUNIL SUNIL M R (HSBN) MOOTHASSERIL, 
PERINGASSERY, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
PERINGASSERY, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

88 27/01/2026 Adrina B George Bino George (FTHR) Vazhachalil House, 
Kurukunnu Road/
Manjakadambu, 
Karimkunnam, 

Karimkunnam, 685586, 
Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

89 27/01/2026 Sandra J Elezabeth Beena (MTHR) 34/606, Kribas Bhavan, 
Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  

90 27/01/2026 ARSHAD T S SHAJI T S (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTIL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

91 27/01/2026 SMITHA JOMSON JOMSON (HSBN) MEKKATTIL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
AMAYAPRA, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

92 27/01/2026 AKSA MARIA JINSON JINSON K ANTONY 
(FTHR)

11/455 
KANDATHINKARAYIL, 
PAZHUKKAKULAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

93 27/01/2026 SHAJU. V. S VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY HOUSE, 
ROSE VILLAS HOUSE 

NO.6, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

MAILACOMBU, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

94 27/01/2026 AKASH RAJAN RAJAN AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

EDAPARAMBIL, 
MUTHALIYARMADAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KARIKKODE, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

95 27/01/2026 Suryanandhan N R RAJAN N K (FTHR) 12/571,NIRAPPEL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

96 27/01/2026 KRISHNAN K A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) 1/195 D KOYINKAL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

97 27/01/2026 ALEENA MARY 
JOSEPH

SHEEMOL (MTHR) NARITHOOKKIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLARINGADU, 
VANNAPURAM, 

MULLARINGADU, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

98 27/01/2026 P P Radha Padmanabhan (FTHR) 11/28 Parackal House, 
West Kodikulam P O, 

Kodikulam, West 
Kodikulam, 685582, 

Thodupuzha

  

99 27/01/2026 BINU K G K A 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

KADUVAPARACKAL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

100 27/01/2026 ANAND M 
BALAKRISHNAN

BALAKRISHNAN M L 
(FTHR)

MARUTHUMKALLEL, 
METHOTTY, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

101 27/01/2026 Sandu J Samuel Beena (MTHR) 34/606, Kribas Bhavan, 
Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha, 685584, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

102 27/01/2026 JOBY THOMAS Thomas (FTHR) 10/427, 
THOTTUPURATHU, 
KOOVAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

103 27/01/2026 GEETHU JINESH JINESH SIVAN (HSBN) 19/253 
MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 

KEERIKODE, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST, 
685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

104 27/01/2026 SOLY. K. P SHAJU V S (HSBN) ASWATHY HOUSE, 
ROSE VILLAS HOUSE 

NO 6, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

MAILACOMBU, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

105 27/01/2026 REO THOMAS A D THOMAS (FTHR) 03/339 
AMMIYANICKAL, 

KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

106 27/01/2026 SARADAMANI RAJAN PILLAI (HSBN) KATTAMPILLIL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

107 27/01/2026 ASHA ANTONY STEPHY LUCKA 
(HSBN)

THANNICKAL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

108 27/01/2026 ANJALY JAIN JAIN K CYRIL (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

109 27/01/2026 NIBIN JUBY JUBY (FTHR) VAIDYANPARAMBIL, 
CHILAVU, 
ALAKODE, 

CHILAVU, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

110 27/01/2026 MAJEESH KUMAR P 
M 

MANI G (FTHR) PAZHAMPASSERIL 
VARIKKAPALLIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

111 27/01/2026 ALBIN GEO THOMAS THOMAS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANNOOR, 
MYLACOMBU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MYLACOMBU P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

112 27/01/2026 ALBIN C SYRIAC SYRIAC THOMAS 
(FTHR)

1/517 CHANDRATHIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

113 27/01/2026 Vishnu Babu Babu Gopalan (FTHR) Pongasseriyil, 
Cheenikkuzhi, 
Udumbannoor, 

Cheenikuzhy, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

114 27/01/2026 SREEJA R RAJEEVU T D (HSBN) THURUTHEL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

115 27/01/2026 Jesty Jose Godson K J (HSBN) Kollannur House, 
Nadayam, Thodupuzha, 
Muthalakodam, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

116 27/01/2026 PRANAV SOMAN SOMAN V S (FTHR) VALUPARAMBIL, 
THATTARATHATTA, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
THATTARATHATTA, 

685586, 
THODUPUZHA

  

117 27/01/2026 RAJEEVU T D DEVADAS (FTHR) 11/212 THURUTHEL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

118 27/01/2026 Deepa Kalesh K Kalesh kumar (HSBN) Kandathinkara  
Thodupuzha east p o, 

Mangattukavala, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha east po, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

119 27/01/2026 Aswathy Aji AJI NARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

09/396/
A,NELLIKKUNNEL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
THOMMANKUTH, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

120 27/01/2026 ADORN JAIN JAIN K CYRIL (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

121 27/01/2026 RESHMI O R BINU SATHEESAN 
(HSBN)

NIRAVATHU, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM 

P O, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

122 27/01/2026 AJESH KUNJUMON KUNJUMON 
THANKACHAN 

(FTHR)

KOKKATTU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

123 27/01/2026 SAJEENA K B JOBY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

10/427, 
THOTTUPURATHU, 
KOOVAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

124 27/01/2026 JASMI P M PAVAS M A (HSBN) MATTEL, 
EDAVETTY, 
KARIKODE, 

EDAVETTY P O, 
685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

125 27/01/2026 Haleema Abdul Latheef (HSBN) 16/372 A, Pulimoottil, 
Kumbakallu, Karikkode, 

Thodupuzha East, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

126 27/01/2026 JINCY PETER BABU K C (HSBN) 46 KALAPURACKAL, 
AMAYAPRA, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
AMAYAPRA, 685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

127 27/01/2026 DIYA RANI ANTONY ANTONY P J (FTHR) 2/184 C 
PARAPPALLIL, 

ARPPAMATTOM, 
KARIKODE, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

128 27/01/2026 SHIBU P G GOPI K V (FTHR) CHOLIKKARAYIL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

129 27/01/2026 Suresh Babu Sukumaran (FTHR) CHITTANIPPARAYIL, 
cheenkal city, 
vannappuram, 

vannappuram, 685607, 
thopdupuzha

  

130 27/01/2026 ALEKHYA SHANKAR P UDAYA SHANKAR 
(FTHR)

10/189, ELAVUMKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
KARIMKUNNAM, 
KARIMKUNNAM, 

685586, 
THODUPUZHA

  

131 27/01/2026 SHEEMOL 
NARITHOOKIL 

ANTONY

ANTONY (FTHR) NARITHOOKIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLARINGADU, 
VANNAPURAM, 

MULLARINGADU, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

132 27/01/2026 ROSE MARIA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

4/34 KOONANICKAL, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTAM, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA JAFFER JAFFER U K (HSBN) 07/634, 
UKKINIVEETTL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

134 27/01/2026 DEEPAK K DILEEP K G (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MANKUZHI, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

135 27/01/2026 SYAMKUMAR S SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

13/158 
VETTIKKATTIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

136 27/01/2026 AKARSH VINCENT VINCENT MATHEW 
(FTHR)

1/342 - 
KATTAMKOTTIL, 

NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

137 27/01/2026 NAVYA AUGUSTINE PRAVEEN TOMY 
(HSBN)

AMAMTHURUTHIL, 
MAILACOMBU, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
MAILACOMBU P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

138 27/01/2026 MARY JOSE JOSE P J (HSBN) 15/92 PANTHACKAL, 
EZHUMUTTOM, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
EZHUMUTTOM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

139 27/01/2026 VISHAL K S SHAJI GOPALAN 
(FTHR)

KONGINIPARAYIL 
HOUSE, CHITTOOR, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

140 27/01/2026 AMINA LIYANA M M MEERANKUNJU M M 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPILLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLARINGADU P 
O,MULLARINGADU, 

VANNAPURAM, 
MULLARINGADU, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

141 27/01/2026 SARATH VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) THEKKEMARIYIL, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

KODIKULAM, 
VANDAMATTOM, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

142 27/01/2026 MERCY SAM SAMKUTTY JOHN 
(HSBN)

CHARUVIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPUZHA, 
KODIKULAM, 
PARAPPUZHA, 

685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

143 27/01/2026 ARDRA MOHAN SIJIL (HSBN) ALOLLAPARAMBATH, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

144 27/01/2026 SHERLY PHILIP PHILIP (HSBN) KALLEPURACKAL, 
PAZHOOKARA, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR P O, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 LEENA MATHEW JOSEPH KURIAN 
(HSBN)

MANIMALATHARAPPIL, 
CHEENIKKUZHI, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
CHEENIKKUZHI, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

146 27/01/2026 Valssamma Agasthy (FTHR) Thazhathuvellaringattu, 
Ottalloor, 

Karimkunnam, 
Ottalloor, 685586, 

Thodupuzha

  

147 27/01/2026 Amala S SALIH MUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBAMKALLU, 
KARIKOD, 

THODUPUZHA EAST, 
685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

148 27/01/2026 JIBESH R R SYAMALA (MTHR) KUNNATHUKUDIYIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KUMARAMANGALAM 

P O, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

149 27/01/2026 DEVAKIYAMMA BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

NELLANICKAL, 
KALIYAR P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

150 27/01/2026 RAHUL P RAJAN RAJAN K P (FTHR) 312/01,Puthenveettil, 
Elamdesom, 

Velliyamattom, 
Elamdesom P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

151 27/01/2026 ALLEN JOSE JOSE K J (FTHR) 148A 
KEEMATTATHIL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

152 27/01/2026 AMBILI K B MADHU (HSBN) 01/ 209 
PANTHALANGAYIL, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

153 27/01/2026 MEGHA RAJAN RAJAN AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

EDAPARAMBIL, 
MANAKADU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MANAKADU P O, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

154 27/01/2026 Naushad P A Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 16/372A, Pulimoottil, 
Kumbamkallu, 

Karikode, Thodupuzha 
East, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

155 27/01/2026 Archana Kalesh Deepa Kalesh (MTHR) Kandathinkara  
Thodupuzha east p o, 

Mangattukavala, 
Thodupuzha, 

Thodupuzha east p o, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

156 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI 
SIBI

SIBI T I (FTHR) 17/286-A 
THEKKUMKATTIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

157 27/01/2026 Mathai Porinchu Porinchu (FTHR) Alakkathadathil House, 
Perumpillichira, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Perumpillichira, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

158 27/01/2026 Sreekuttan Rahul Rahulan N R (FTHR) 4/60 B, Naduviledathu, 
Vengalloor, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Vengalloor, 685584, 

Thodupuzha

  

159 27/01/2026 SREEDEV. S. MABIN V S SHAJU (FTHR) ASWATHY HOUSE, 
ROSE VILLAS HOUSE 

NO. 6, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

MAILACOMBU, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

160 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH A N ANILKUMAR N C 
(FTHR)

VENGATHANATH, 
ARIKUZHA, 

MANAKKAD, 
ARIKUZHA P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

161 27/01/2026 NISHA SHIBU SHIBU P G (HSBN) CHOLIKKARAYIL, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM, 

MANAKKAD, 
PUTHUPERIYARAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

162 27/01/2026 NIKHIL K S T K SHAJI (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
ERACKAL HOUSE, 

ARIKUZHA, 
MANAKKAD, 

ARIKUZHA, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

163 27/01/2026 VIJAYAN Nellan (FTHR) 7/13,Ayapurackal, 
Alakode, Alakode, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

164 27/01/2026 AJEESHA MANOJ MANOJ RAJAPPAN 
(FTHR)

Panackapathalil, 
Kallippara, 

Vannappuram, 
Mundanmudi, 685607, 

Thodupuzha

  

165 27/01/2026 VYSHAK VASU GEETHAKUMARI 
VASU (MTHR)

ELLICHUVATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

166 27/01/2026 ABDUL JABAR ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

16/43, KOLLIYIL, 
MURICKASSERY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MURICKASSERY P O, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

167 27/01/2026 Rajan N K Usha Rajan (WIFE) Nirappel House, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Thodupuzha, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

685585, Thodupuzha

  

168 27/01/2026 Rahulan N R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) 4/60 B,Naduviledathu, 
Vengalloor, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Vengalloor, 685584, 

Thodupuzha

  

169 27/01/2026 ADWAITH ANIL ANILKUMAR A N 
(FTHR)

ERUMATHANATHU, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 
VELLIYAMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

170 27/01/2026 ABIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 13/53 ERAPURATHU, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

171 27/01/2026 BEENA A P SHAJI (HSBN) VADAKKECHERUVEETTIL, 
VALIYAJAARAM, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

172 27/01/2026 NANDANA RAJAN RAJAN SANKARAN 
(FTHR)

NANDUNIVAS, 
KUNNAM, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

173 27/01/2026 LILLY VIJAYAN (HSBN) 7/13,Ayapurackal, 
Alakode, Alakode, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

685588, Thodupuzha

  

174 27/01/2026 Aiswarya Biju Sabitha (MTHR) 153 Thakarapparambil, 
Kuninji, Purapuzha, 

Kuninji, 685583, 
Thodupuzha

  

175 27/01/2026 REMYA RAVINDRAN RAVI (FTHR) 1/49/KUREEKUNNEL, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

176 27/01/2026 ARUN 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

12/233 B, Thaiparambil, 
Kalayanthani P O, 

Alakode, Kalayanthani, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

177 27/01/2026 Sujatha Rahulan Rahulan N R (HSBN) 4/60 B, Naduviledathu, 
Vengalloor, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Vengalloor, 685584, 

Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

178 27/01/2026 ASLAM NAUSHAD NAUSHAD KASSIM 
(FTHR)

KOMBANAPARAMBIL, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA P O, 
685584, 

THODUPUZHA

  

179 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIN 
V S 

SALIM V M (FTHR) 17/412  
VANIYAPURACKAL, 

KUMBAMKALLU, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

180 27/01/2026 JASEELA A ISMAEL NIZAM A (HSBN) DHARUL ASLAM, 
VADAKKUMMURY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

181 27/01/2026 SEBIN JUBY JUBY (FTHR) VAIDYANP 
PARAMBIL, 
CHILAVU, 
ALAKODE, 

CHILAVU, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

182 27/01/2026 ANJU P S AKHIL V S (HSBN) VELICHAPPATTUPARAMBIL, 
MUNDANMUDY P O, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
MUNDANMUDY, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

183 27/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR P S SASI P K (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

184 27/01/2026 AMBILI KRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
EDAPPALLY, 

MUTTOM, MUTTOM 
P O, 685587, 

THODUPUZHA

  

185 27/01/2026 SYAMALA 
RAJAPPAN 

RAJAPPAN (HSBN) KUNNTHUKUDIYIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

186 27/01/2026 NANDHU SURESH SURESH KUMAR N M 
(FTHR)

07/14 B, 
NELLOORUPARAYIL, 

MUNDANMUDY, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

187 27/01/2026 MERIN JOE JOE MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
THEKKEL, 

MULAPPURAM, 
NEYYASSERY, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

188 27/01/2026 CHELLAMMA 
PALAN 

PALAN (HSBN) CHERUPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

RANDUPALAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

189 27/01/2026 HANEEFA K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUZHIKKATHOTTIYIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 BRITTO P JOY JOY ISSAC (FTHR) PLATHOTTATHIL, 
MULAPPURAM, 
NEYYASSERY, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

191 27/01/2026 NIDHIN M 
SUDHAKARAN

SUDHAKARAN M N 
(FTHR)

MANTHANATHU, 
POOMALA, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KOOVAKANDAM P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

192 27/01/2026 GOKULKRISHNA 
AJITH 

AJITHKUMAR M G 
(FTHR)

MADATHANIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

KARIMANNOOR P O, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

193 27/01/2026 BINOY P C ASWATHY  M J 
(WIFE)

PALLIPARAMPIL, 
CHEENKALCITY, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

194 27/01/2026 Aravind B Binu A R (FTHR) 10/332, Areeckal, 
Poochapra, 

Velliyamattom, 
Devarupara, 685588, 

Thodupuzha

  

195 27/01/2026 FARSAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) PALLATHU 
PARAMBIL, 

PATTANIKUNNU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 MERLIN JOE JOE MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL 
THEKKEL, 

MULAPPURAM, 
NEYYASSERY, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

197 27/01/2026 SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) ARUPANKIL, 
VANNAPPURAM P O 

CHEENKALCITY, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

198 27/01/2026 Geena Richard A Mathew 
(HSBN)

186 A/Arackal, 
Udumbannoor, 
Udumbannoor, 

Udumbannoor, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  

199 27/01/2026 ARUN RAJ RAJ ISSAC (FTHR) 4/130 - 
ULLANUKUNNEL, 

MULAPPURAM, 
NEYYASSERY, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

200 27/01/2026 Ashly Alex JOSE KURIAN (HSBN) NEDUNGATTU, 
BALANADU, 

PULICKATHOTTY, 
PULICKATHOTTY, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

201 27/01/2026 ROSMY SAJU SAJU M D (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
VANNAPURAM, 
VANNAPURAM, 

PULICKATHOTTY P 
O, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

202 27/01/2026 RAJIMOL RAJAN RAJAN K S (FTHR) PANACHICKAL, 
PURAPUZHA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

203 27/01/2026 Bindhu Binu Binu A R (HSBN) 10/332, Areeckal, 
Poochapra, 

Velliyamattom, 
Devarupara, 685588, 

Thodupuzha

  

204 27/01/2026 SHAJI K K K N KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KATTAMPILLIL, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

MAILACOMBU, 
685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

205 27/01/2026 MARY ANTONY (HSBN) KURIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLARINGAD, 
VANNAPURAM, 
MULLARINGAD, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

206 27/01/2026 SATHI SHAJI ATHUL (OTHR) 10/394 
ANITHOTTATHIL, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

207 27/01/2026 EMILY M M KARTHIK 
MANOHARAN  

(HSBN)

PICHAKPPKLLIYIL, 
CHERUTHONY, 
CHERUTHONY, 

THADIAMPADU, 
685602, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

208 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF 
AZIS 

ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) 77 KARAKKUNNEL, 
AMAAYAPRA, 

UDUMDBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

209 27/01/2026 ATHULYA S SHINOJ K G (FTHR) KUTHUMKARA, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

210 27/01/2026 HUSSAIN ISMAIL ISMAIL (FTHR) CHEENITHOTTIYIL, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
PANNIMATTOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

211 27/01/2026 SALAS TOMY TOMY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ANIKUZHIYIL, 
THAIMATTAOM, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

212 27/01/2026 ANJANA N R RENJITHKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

NADUKALATHIL, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

213 27/01/2026 MUGHSSENA RAHIM ALTHAF ALI (HSBN) 01/208, 
MUTTATHUKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
THODUPUZHA, 
KARIKKODE, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

214 27/01/2026 Treasa James James KJoseph (FTHR) Karakunnel, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

215 27/01/2026 PAUL JOSE JOSEPH K P (FTHR) KOTTANATTU, 
MAILACOMBU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MAILACOMBU P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

216 27/01/2026 RAIHANA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

PADATHANATTU, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

217 27/01/2026 MAHIN MAJEED SHEMEEDA (MTHR) EDANACKAL, 
NEYYASSERY, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
NEYYASSERY, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

218 27/01/2026 ASHNA K 
MUHAMMED

K S 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(FTHR)

08/12-A1, 
KARIMATTATHIL, 

MADATHIKANDAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

219 27/01/2026 Aswini C S Santy C N (FTHR) Chakklakunnel, 
Vannappuram, 
Vannappuram, 

Vannappuram, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

220 27/01/2026 NIHALA SHAHUL SHAHUL M S (FTHR) MUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  

221 27/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA S SHINOJ K G (FTHR) KUTHUMKARA, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

222 27/01/2026 ANURANI A 
AUGUSTINE

JINUMON JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

ALANOLICKAL, 
KUNNAM, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

223 27/01/2026 NAVEENA D P DEVARAJAN 
(FTHR)

381/C 
KUNNUMPURATHU, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

224 27/01/2026 LEENA JOSE PAUL (HSBN) KOTTANATTU, 
MYLACOMBU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MYLACOMBU P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

225 27/01/2026 NIKHITHA VINU VINU E V (FTHR) EYYATH, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KOOVAKANDAM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

226 27/01/2026 FAIZAL SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) VADAKKECHERUVEETIL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

227 27/01/2026 AJITHA K P THAJUDHEEN 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

7/217 
KOMBANAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMBILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERIMBILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

228 27/01/2026 MADHAV 
PUSHPAKUMAR

M PUSHPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ULLATTHIL, 
MANAKKAD, 
MANAKKAD, 

MANAKKAD P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

229 27/01/2026 DONA THOMAS THOMAS GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANNOOR, 
MATTUPARA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
MAILACOMBU, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

230 27/01/2026 Usha SATHYAN (HSBN) 12/93,PALACKAPARAMBIL, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

231 27/01/2026 Jimmy K James James KJoseph (FTHR) Karakunnel, 
Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

232 27/01/2026 SUNITHA P S VINOD K G (HSBN) 16/257 
KALLADAKKARAYIL, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

233 27/01/2026 KUNJUNJAMMA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (HSBN) KOTTANNATTU, 
MYLACOMBU, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MYLACOMBU P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

234 27/01/2026 CIBIN MOHANAN MOHANAN SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

01/213 MALAYATTIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

235 27/01/2026 ASHNA ABUBAKER ABUBAKER (FTHR) 14/118A 
THATTUPARAMBIL, 

UNDAPLAVU, 
KARIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

236 27/01/2026 MITHUN BENNY BENNY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MEENAMKUDIYIL, 
KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

237 27/01/2026 DON JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHIL, 
NEDIYASALA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
NEDIYASALA, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

238 27/01/2026 BADUSHA SHUKKUR ABDUL SHUKKUR 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPPARAMBIL, 
EDAVETTY, 

THODUPUZHA, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

239 27/01/2026 DEVANANDA BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 09/312/
KOORUMULLANIYIL, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

CHEENIKUZHI, 
685595, 

THODUPUZHA

  

240 27/01/2026 M G Babu GOPI M A (FTHR) 12/99,PIDICKAPARAMBIL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

241 27/01/2026 MEERA MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) 01/213 MALAYATTIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

242 27/01/2026 AJO K BIJU BIJU JOSE (FTHR) 12/147 
KIZHAKKEKUTTU, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

ALACODE, 
KALAYANTHANI P 

O, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

243 27/01/2026 JASSIN VARGHESE BABY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

685607, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

244 27/01/2026 ANSHIDA K 
SHEMEER

SHAMEER K A (FTHR) 03/122-I, 
KODIPPARAMBIL, 
EZHALLOOR P O, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
EZHALLUR, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

245 27/01/2026 ALFITHA 
THAJUDEEN 

THAJUDEEN K H 
(FTHR)

7/217 
KOMBANAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMBILLICHIRA, 

KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMBILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

246 27/01/2026 ASHIK HANEEFA HANEEFA 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

17/325 A 
KUZHIKKATHOTTIYIL, 

KUMBAMKALLU, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST, 
686693, 

KOTHAPUZHA

  

247 27/01/2026 RESMI K R VENU (HSBN) POOKULATHU, 
PANNOOR, 

UDUMBANNOOR, 
PANNOOR, 685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

248 27/01/2026 MAGI MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) PANTHACKAL, 
KOTTAKAVALA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

249 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK ABUBAKER (FTHR) 14/118A 
THATTUPARAMBIL, 

UNDAPLAVU, 
KARIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

250 27/01/2026 ARUN SIMON SIMON PAUL (FTHR) 5/456 EENTHUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

MULAPPURAM P O, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

251 27/01/2026 SONILAL TOM K 
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN (FTHR) KURISINKAL, 
SARADAKAVALA, 

NADAYAM, 
MUTHALAKODAM P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

252 27/01/2026 Syfna Nazeer Naseer E (FTHR) Kombanaparambil 
House, Randupalam, 

Karikode, Thodupuzha, 
Thodupuzha East P O, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  

253 27/01/2026 ALPHONSA P A JOSEPH (HSBN) PADIPURACKAL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

VENGALLOOR P O, 
685608, 

THODUPUZHA

  

254 27/01/2026 BUSHARA 
SHOUKATHALI

SHOUKATHALI C H 
(HSBN)

CHOORATHOTTIYIL, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

255 27/01/2026 Anna varghese Varghese Joseph (FTHR) Thadathil House, 
Vazhithala, 

Thodupuzha, 
Vazhithala, 685583, 

Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

256 27/01/2026 ANMARY JOSE JOSE AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

5/166F 
KADAMPUKATTIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

257 27/01/2026 KRISHNACHANDRA 
V S

SILJU V B (FTHR) VALOOR, KOLANI, 
THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

258 27/01/2026 ASHWIN 
SREENIVASAN

SREENIVASAN 
KUTTAN (FTHR)

06/67 VILASINI 
MANDIRAM, 

OTTALLOOR P O, 
KARIMKUNNAM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

KARIMKUNNAM, 
685586, 

THODUPUZHA

  

259 27/01/2026 ASIF C M MAITHEEN C A 
(FTHR)

05/56-B, CHALIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

260 27/01/2026 RENJITHA M S PRADEEP V A (HSBN) VANIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLAKAYAM, 
VANNAPURAM, 

MULLARINGADU, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

261 27/01/2026 ANJU P A ARUN SURENDRAN 
(HSBN)

44A  SREENIVAS, 
PALLICKAMURY, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

262 27/01/2026 JOSEPHEENA 
JOSEPH 

Chacko Joseph (FTHR) Neeranal, 
Kumaramangalam, 
Kumaramangalam, 
Kumaramangalam, 

685608, Thodupuzha

  

263 27/01/2026 ABIN M M MATHAI M D (FTHR) MITTHATHANICKAL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

264 27/01/2026 FRANIO SONILAL SONILAL TOM K 
FRANKLIN (FTHR)

KURISINKAL, 
SARADAKAVALA, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

265 27/01/2026 JOSE AUGUSTINE (FTHR) 5/166F 
KADAMPUKATTIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

266 27/01/2026 VIJESH VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
VAZHITHALA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

267 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
YASEEN P I 

IBRAHIM P K (FTHR) PADATHANATTU, 
KOTTAKAVALA, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
MULAPPURAM, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

268 27/01/2026 Mereena John SHAJU (HSBN) 09/340,MANIMALAYIL, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
VANNAPPURAM, 
KALIYAR, 685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

269 27/01/2026 REKHAKUMARI A S JIJOMON JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

THACHAMADATHIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

270 27/01/2026 LISSY JOSE AUGUSTINE 
(HSBN)

5/166F 
KADAMPUKATTIL, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

271 27/01/2026 FENIL SONILAL SONILAL TOM K 
FRANKLIN (FTHR)

KURISINKAL, 
SARADAKAVALA, 
MUTHALAKODAM, 

MUTHALAKODAM P 
O, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

272 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SHOUKATHALI C H 
(FTHR)

CHOORATHOTTIYIL, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

273 27/01/2026 ZAHIDA NASRIN K R K M RASHEED (FTHR) PALIYATH, 
EDAVETTY, 

KARIKKODE, 
EDAVETTY, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

274 27/01/2026 MISERY ALIYAR ALIYAR (HSBN) NELLIKUNNEL 
HOUSE, KALIYAR, 
VANNAPPURAM, 

KALIYAR P O, 
685607, 

THODUPUZHA

  

275 27/01/2026 ALONA JOBI JOBI (FTHR) 04/221-A, 
PADINJARAYIL, 

EZHALLUR, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
EZHALLUR, 685605, 

THODUPUZHA

  

276 27/01/2026 Sivani Anish ANISH N R (FTHR) NJARAKUNNATHU, 
KANJAR, 

VELLIYAMATTOM, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

277 27/01/2026 BEENA P R SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI P M (HSBN)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
WEST KODIKULAM, 
KODIKULAM, WEST 

KODIKULAM, 685582, 
THODUPUZHA

  

278 27/01/2026 SINDHU M K RAJIV (HSBN) MAVADIYIL, 
MANAKKAD ROAD, 

THODUPUZHA, 
MANAKKAD P O, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

279 27/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA SHOUKATHALI C H 
(FTHR)

CHOORATHOTTIYIL, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

280 27/01/2026 Sreekutty P S SAJI (FTHR) Parackal/256, 
Assarikunnu/Edavetty/
Booth 77, karikode, 
Edavetty, 685588, 

Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

281 27/01/2026 SREEJITH E V VIJAYAN (FTHR) EDAPPARAMBIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

282 27/01/2026 RENJITH R RAJAN (FTHR) 12/236 INDU NIVAS, 
ALAKODE, 
ALAKODE, 

KALAYANTHANI P 
O, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

283 27/01/2026 SULUMOL RAHIM RAHIM P H (FTHR) 05/85-G, 
PUTHUVACHOLA 

HOUSE, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA P 

O, 
KUMARAMANGALAM, 
PERUMPILLICHIRA, 

685605, 
THODUPUZHA

  

284 27/01/2026 AISWARYAMOL 
CHANDRAN 

ABHILASH PAUL 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHEDATHU, 
KALAYANTHANI, 
KALAYANTHANI, 
KALAYANTHANI, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

285 27/01/2026 BIJINI KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ELAMPLASSERIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

286 27/01/2026 SIJU V R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VETTARKUNNEL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 AJMAL ASIS ASIS (FTHR) PURAMADATHIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

VAZHITHALA P O, 
685583, 

THODUPUZHA

  

288 27/01/2026 ABHIRAM ROY K P ROY (FTHR) KUZHINJAKALLINKAL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

289 27/01/2026 JOSEENA E P Saleesh (HSBN) 136A/1,Kuttikattuthara, 
Edavetty, Edavetty, 

Edavetty P O, 685588, 
Thodupuzha

  

290 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK ROY K P ROY (FTHR) KUZHINJAKALLINKAL, 
KOLANI, 

THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

291 27/01/2026 NEENA JAMES BAIJU GEORGE 
(HSBN)

VARAVUMKAL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

KARIMANNOOR P O, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

292 27/01/2026 MYDHILI T M T K MANOJ (FTHR) THAZHATHUPADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPALANGAD, 
VELLIYAMATTOM 

VILLAGE, 
KARIPPALANGAD P 

O, 
KARIPPALANGADI, 

685601, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

293 27/01/2026 SHERIN JOBIN JOBIN JAMES (HSBN) VADAKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARIKODE, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

294 27/01/2026 PRINCE M BENNY BENNY (FTHR) 04/48 METTAYIL, 
ALAKODU, 
ALAKODU, 

KALAYANTHANI P 
O, 685588, 

THODUPUZHA

  

295 27/01/2026 Subi S Kuttappan Kuttappan P K (FTHR) Chozhakunnel, 
Perumbillichira P O, 
Kumaramangalam, 

Perumbillichira, 685605, 
Thodupuzha

  

296 27/01/2026 SHIJAS 
ABDULKARIM

ABDULKARIM (FTHR) 14/334 D 
KARAKUNNEL 

HOUSE, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

297 27/01/2026 MARY VARKEY (HSBN) VARAVUMKAL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

298 27/01/2026 Saly Dominic Dominic (HSBN) Kuravomparambil, 
Karimkunnam, 
Karimkunnam, 

Ottalloor, 685586, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 28, 2026, 10:30 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

299 27/01/2026 JAMAL T E EBRAHIM (FTHR) THIMMALIL, 
MANGATTUKAVALA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

300 27/01/2026 Mariyam Asharaf Asharaf P A (FTHR) Podiparayil, 
Thodupuzha, Karikkode, 

Thodupuzha East, 
685584, Thodupuzha

  

301 27/01/2026 DEVIKA LAINU LAINU T S (FTHR) 15/72 THAZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

UDUMBANNOOR P 
O, UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR P 

O, 685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

302 27/01/2026 HASEENA JAMAL JAMAL T E (HSBN) THIMMALIL, 
MANGATTUKAVALA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

303 27/01/2026 Sandeep Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) 10/70  Puthusseril, West 
Kodikulam P O, 

Kodikulam, West 
Kodikulam P O, 

685582, Thodupuzha

  

304 27/01/2026 JOJY RENNY RENNY K MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KAVUNKAL, 
MUTHALIYARMADOM, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

305 27/01/2026 AJVATH T J JAMAL T E (FTHR) THIMMALIL, 
MANGATTUKAVALA, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

306 27/01/2026 Pushpamma Prahaladhan (HSBN) Murasseril, Kolani, 
Karikunnam, Kolani, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  

307 27/01/2026 Sreejith Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) 10/70 Puthusseril, West 
Kodikulam P O, 

Kodikulam, West 
Kodikulam P O, 

685582, Thodupuzha

  

308 27/01/2026 PRADEEPKUMAR C B VINEETHAKUMARI T 
U (WIFE)

CHANJAVETTICKAL 
HOUSE, PANOOR PO, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 

PANOOR PO, 685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

309 27/01/2026 HARISH T S SAJU T K (FTHR) 15/266 
THEKKEKARAYIL 
HOUSE, PANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

THATTAKUZHA P O, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

310 27/01/2026 LEO M MINU KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATHIL, 
MUTTOM, MUTTOM, 

MUTTOM, 685587, 
THODUPUZHA

  

311 27/01/2026 ASHNA SAJU HARISH T S (HSBN) 15/266 
THEKKEKARAYIL 
HOUSE, PANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

THATTAKKUZHA P 
O, 685581, 

THODUPUZHA
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

312 27/01/2026 LEKSHMIKRISHNA R RADHAKRISHNAN P 
N (FTHR)

Krishnakripa Santhi 
clinic, Kanjiramattam, 

Thodupuzha East, 
Thodupuzha East, 

685585, thodupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


